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2017.09.01 20,444,722.64 - 20,444,722.64 116,091,972.24
FEAEH]

2017.09.26 | 20,397,243.16 727,485.92 21,124,729.08 137,216,701.32
FEAEH]

2017.12.07 | 48,437,824.34 48,437,824.34 185,654,525.66
FEAEH]

2018.02.27 2,109,894.00 2,109,894.00 187,764,419.66
FEAEH]

N 2018.02.28 7,900,000.00 7,900,000.00 195,664,419.66
FEAEH]

N 2018.03.16 | 38,124,712.33 5,797,884.93 43,922,597.26 239,587,016.92
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- 2018.06.06 1,065,459.45 1,065,459.45 240,652,476.37
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) 2020.01.03 3,664.70 3,664.70 502,657,840.24
R
RITiE
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AR
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RI
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AR
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KI
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LR
K
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LR
K
N 2020.09.15 72,314.76 72,314.76 1,431,109,854.60
LR
K
N 2020.10.26 115,354.44 115,354.44 1,431,225,209.04
LR
N 2020.10.26 10,275.18 10,275.18 1,431,235,484.22
LR
N 2020.10.26 69,479.48 69,479.48 1,431,304,963.70
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"R 2020.10.27 242,169.42 242,169.42 1,431,547,133.12
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